
nr okręgu Liczba wyborców Ilość wydanych kart

1 144 89 89 88

2 282 147 147 144

3 193 116 116 112

4 121 110 110 108

5 153 49 49 47

6 318 142 142 139

7 169 108 108 108

8 167 133 133 132

9 196 111 111 110

10 348 159 159 153

11 124 82 82 82

12 292 132 132 127

13 224 145 145 143

14 231 141 141 137

15 266 102 102 102

16 95 73 73 72

Suma: 3323 1839 1839 1804

Ilość oddanych 
głosów

Ilość głosów 
ważnych



nr okręgu uprawnionych

1 144 89 88 1 15 10 84 109 -21 61%

2 282 147 144 3 32 19 124 175 -31 51%

3 193 116 112 4 48 36 77 161 -49 58%

4 121 110 108 2 10 8 108 126 -18 89%

5 153 49 47 2 17 13 35 65 -18 31%

6 318 142 139 3 54 43 88 185 -46 44%

7 169 108 108 0 81 79 31 191 -83 64%

8 167 133 132 1 66 107 36 209 -77 79%

9 196 111 110 1 76 77 31 184 -74 56%

10 348 159 153 6 100 84 74 258 -105 44%

11 124 82 82 0 56 52 27 135 -53 66%

12 292 132 127 5 85 58 63 206 -79 43%

13 224 145 143 2 85 76 82 243 -100 64%

14 231 141 137 4 87 68 73 228 -91 59%

15 266 102 102 0 56 41 59 156 -54 38%

16 95 73 72 1 10 6 68 84 -12 76%

3323 1839 1804 35 878 777 1060 2715 -911 54%

55,3% 54,3% 48,7% 43,1% 58,8%

głosów 
ogółem

głosów 
ważnych

głosy 
nieważne

Andrzej Paweł 
Bartuzi

Krzysztof 
Bohdan

Jacek 
Wójtowicz

suma 
kontrolna

suma 
kontrolna frek



Imię i nazwisko

1. Andrzej Paweł Bartuzi 878 48,7%

2. Krzysztof Bohdan 777 43,1%

7. Jacek Wójtowicz 1060 58,8%

L.p. Ilość głosów 
ważnych

procent głosów 
ważnych
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